‘30‘ T T

150

140

130

120

1o

100

‘90‘ T T

80 10

‘60‘ T T

‘50‘ T T

‘40‘ T T

20 10 O 10 20

‘30‘ T T

4 50 e 7O 80 90 100 110 120

130 140

150

DATE

BY

SURVEYED
PLOTTED

AREAS CHECKED

FINAL

SURVEY
NOTE BOOK | TEMPLATE

NO.

ST0. RAME. |

DATE

BY

SURVEYED
PLOTTED

AREAS CHECKED

STAGE 1

ORIGINAL

SURVEY
NOTE BOOK | TEMPLATE

NO.

EARTH EXCAVATION |109.7

TOPSOIL

REM & DISP UNS MATL | 53.8

EMBANKMENT |380.8
EXC & PLAC | 55.4

'..| JAGG SUBGRADE IMPROVE | 67.5 .

OF 12 :INCHES [S: USED:IN THE TOP$OIL:.
[ON -AND- PLACEMENT: CALCULATION. -
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FILE NoMe - USER NeME = $USER® DESIGNED - RTA REVISED F.AP. RTE.|  SECTION COUNTY | JOTAL | SHEET
CROSS-SECTIONS SHEETS| NO.
SFILEL® ORAWN KES REVISED STATE OF “'LINOIS ILLINOIS ROUTE 59 — STAGE 1 THRU 4 338 (112 & 113) WRS-5 DUPAGE 963 791
PLOT SCALE = $SCALE$ CHECKED PJO REVISED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 60I31
PLOT DATE = $DATE$ DATE 10/15/2012 REVISED SCALE: ‘ SHEET NO. 26 OF 38 SHEETS ‘ STA. 4064+50 TO STA. 4064+50 FED. ROAD DIST. N0.  [ILLINOIS[FED. AID PROJECT






